P H O T O E L E C T R I C  S E N S O R S  |  S I C K 8015327/2014-02-08
Subject to change without notice
H
Compact photoelectric sensors
W27
H - 6 1 6
W27-3
Product description

H - 6 1 9
W27-3
Ordering information
Other models available at www.mysick.com/en/W27-3
WTB27-3, DC, infrared light
 • Sensor principle: photoelectric proximity sensor
 • Detection principle: background suppression
 • Type of light: infrared light
 • Switching mode: light/dark-switching
Sensing
range
max. 1)
Light spot
size (dis-
tance)
Out-
put
type
Adjustment Connection Front
screen
heating
Time
func-
tions
Con-
nection
diagram
Type Part no.
30 mm ...
1,600 mm
Ø 25 mm
(800 mm)
Potentiometer
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m – – Cd-094 WTB27-3P1111 1027752
Cable, 4-wire, 5 m – – Cd-094 WTB27-3P1211 1028065
Connector M12, 4-pin
– – Cd-083 WTB27-3P2411 1025994
– l Cd-083 WTB27-3F2411 1027753
l – Cd-083 WTB27-3P2421 1027754
Connector Q6, 6-pin, DC-coding – l Cd-178 WTB27-3F2611 1027756
Cable with connector M12,
4-pin, 270 mm
– – Cd-083 WTB27-3P3411 1044438
Double teach-
in button
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m – – Cd-094 WTB27-3P1113 1027759
Connector M12, 4-pin – – Cd-083 WTB27-3P2413 1027760
Potentiometer
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m – – Cd-094 1044855
Connector M12, 4-pin – l Cd-083 WTB27-3E2411 1027755
Connector Q6, 6-pin, DC-coding – l Cd-178 WTB27-3E2611 1027757
Double teach-
in button
Connector M12, 4-pin – – Cd-083 1027761
1)